
ORIGINAL

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin 
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Charleston Metro Chamber of 
Commerce ("CMCC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise CMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the CMCC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless CMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
CMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against CMCC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.
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CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

CM-COO-54249-673ca4d7f1dec
November 19, 2024

QINGDAO PINPINHAO GRAINS AND OILS GROUP CO LTD
XIMAGE VILLAGE, JIAOXI TOWN TAX ID:
91370281725551395G
JIAOZHOU CITY
QINGDAO 266300
China

COASTAL GROWERS, LLC
250 Carpet Drive
 Atmore
 AL
 USA

Vessel Mobile

China Qingdao

2024-09-30 **************

************** NAM7015498

*************** **************
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ORIGINAL

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin 
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Charleston Metro Chamber of 
Commerce ("CMCC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise CMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the CMCC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless CMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
CMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against CMCC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.
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Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

CM-COO-54249-673ca4d7f1dec
November 19, 2024

QINGDAO PINPINHAO GRAINS AND OILS GROUP CO LTD
XIMAGE VILLAGE, JIAOXI TOWN TAX ID:
91370281725551395G
JIAOZHOU CITY
QINGDAO 266300
China

COASTAL GROWERS, LLC
250 Carpet Drive
 Atmore
 AL
 USA

Vessel Mobile

China Qingdao

2024-09-30 **************

************** NAM7015498

*************** **************

PEANUTS (INSHELL NUTS)

Marks: BMOU4653670, SN: 9524361

CAAU8553085, SN: 9524354

CAIU9600693, SN: 9524364

CMAU3833005, SN: 9524415

CMAU4251992, SN: 9524355

CMAU4316970, SN: 9524370

CMAU4842249, SN: 9524365

CMAU4865500, SN: 9524363

CMAU8630607, SN: 9524368

CMAU9406422, SN: 9524382

CMAU9539960, SN: 9524369

FSCU7201475, SN: 9524362

FSCU8259532, SN: 9524411

SEGU4685530, SN: 9524351

SEGU4697130, SN: 9524352

SEKU6048495, SN: 9524367
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ORIGINAL

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin 
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Charleston Metro Chamber of 
Commerce ("CMCC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise CMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the CMCC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless CMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
CMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against CMCC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.
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Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks
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91370281725551395G
JIAOZHOU CITY
QINGDAO 266300
China

COASTAL GROWERS, LLC
250 Carpet Drive
 Atmore
 AL
 USA

Vessel Mobile

China Qingdao

2024-09-30 **************

************** NAM7015498

*************** **************

SEKU6473278, SN: 9524406

TCLU1666155, SN: 9524356

TCLU6303168, SN: 9524366

TCLU6476862, SN: 9524389

TCNU5433077, SN: 9524383

TGBU5619992, SN: 9524387

TLLU4361749, SN: 9524360

TLLU7909287, SN: 9524353

TLLU8923525, SN: 9524388

TRHU7136699, SN: 9524405

579311KGS United States
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ORIGINAL

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin 
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Charleston Metro Chamber of 
Commerce ("CMCC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise CMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the CMCC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless CMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
CMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against CMCC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.
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JIAOZHOU CITY
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China

COASTAL GROWERS, LLC
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************** NAM7015498

*************** **************

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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COMMERCIAL INVOICE NO.
NAM7015498
DATE OF DEPARTURE
09/27/2024
B/ L  /  AWB NUMBER
489594039CLT
EXPORT ROUTE  /  CARRIER
CHRISTAL LINES
TERMS OF PAYMENT
CASH IN ADVANCE

FREIGHT:

  PREPAID       COLLECT

QTY (MT) QTY (KG) DESCRIPTION H.S. NUMBER UNIT PRICE (MT) TOTAL PRICE U.S.$'S

579.311 579  1204.42.0000 $ 640.00 370,758.86$ 

SUBTOTAL HANDLING 
FREIGHT MISC.
TOTAL 370,758.86$ 

NOTIFY PARTY /  INTERMEDIATE CONSIGNEE MARKS:

"WE HEREBY CERTIFY THIS INVOICE TO BE TRUE AND CORRECT."

THESE COMMODITIES, TECHNOLOGY OR SOFTWARE WERE EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED STATES TO : IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE EXPORT REGULATIONS.  
DIVERSION CONTRARY TO U.S. LAW PROHIBITED.

COMMERCIAL INVOICE
SHIPPER / EXPORTER

COASTAL GROWERS, LLC                                                                     
250 Carpet Drive                                                                                     
Atmore, Alabama 36502                                                                      
United States

DATE
09/25/2024
CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

CONSIGNEE
QINGDAO PINPINHAO GRAINS AND OILS GROUP CO., LTD 
Ximage Village, Jiaoxi Town, Jiaozhou City                                           
266300 Qingdao, China                                             Tax 
ID: 91370281725551395G

FINAL DESTINATION
QINGDAO, CHINA
TERMS OF SALE
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Booking #
NAM7015498

QTY Container # Seal # Net weight (MT) Net weight (KG) Gross Weight (KG)
1 TRHU7136699 9524405 22.308 22,308 22,308 
1 SEKU6473278 9524406 22.235 22,235 22,235 
1 FSCU8259532 9524411 23.623 23,623                           23,623                                          
1 CMAU3833005 9524415 23.124 23,124                           23,124                                          
1 TCLU6476862 9524389 22.126 22,126                           22,126                                          
1 TLLU8923525 9524388 22.435 22,435                           22,435                                          
1 TGBU5619992 9524387 22.426 22,426 22,426 
1 CMAU9406422 9524382 22.471 22,471 22,471 
1 TCNU5433077 9524383 21.827 21,827                           21,827                                          
1 CMAU4316970 9524370 22.516 22,516                           22,516                                          
1 CMAU9539960 9524369 24.694 24,694                           24,694                                          
1 CMAU8630607 9524368 22.734 22,734 22,734 
1 SEKU6048495 9524367 22.153 22,153                  22,153                            
1 TCLU6303168 9524366 22.879 22,879                           22,879                                          
1 CMAU4842249 9524365 22.798 22,798                           22,798                                          
1 CAIU9600693 9524364 21.890 21,890                           21,890                                          
1 CMAU4865500 9524363 22.153 22,153                           22,153                                          
1 FSCU7201475 9524362 21.791 21,791                           21,791                                          
1 TLLU4361749 9524360 21.410 21,410                           21,410                                          
1 BMOU4653670 9524361 22.135 22,135 22,135 
1 TCLU1666155 9524356 21.319 21,319                           21,319                                          
1 CMAU4251992 9524355 20.911 20,911                           20,911                                          
1 CAAU8553085 9524354 21.890 21,890                           21,890                                          
1 TLLU7909287 9524353 21.410 21,410                           21,410                                          
1 SEGU4697130 9524352 22.607 22,607                           22,607                                          
1 SEGU4685530 9524351 21.446 21,446                           21,446                                          

26 TOTAL:                 579.311                 579,311                            579,311 

US FARMERSTOCK PEANUTS  26 X  40 containers

250 Carpet Drive Ximage Village, Jiaoxi Town, Jiaozhou City
Atmore, AL 36502 266300 Qingdao, China
Product Desc. PACKING

Date
9/25/2024

Ship From / Exporter Ship To / Importer:
COASTAL GROWERS LLC Qingdao Pinpinhao Grains & Oils Group Co, LTD

PACKING LIST
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